Aika:
Paikka:
Jarjestaja:
Sarjat:

Rinne:

Lahdon korkeus:

Maalin korkeus:
Korkeusero:

Kilpailun johtaja:

Kilpailutuomari:

1. Kierros:

Radan merkinta:

Lahtoaika:
Porttien maara:
Esilaskijat:

2. Kierros:

Radan merkinta:

Lahtoaika:
Porttien maara:
Esilaskijat:

ES-CUP PUUHAPARK ELLIVUORI GS
VIRALLISET LOPPUTULOKSET

22.1.2022

Ellivuori

ENST

Para, U8, U10, U12, U14, U16, Yleinen

Vanha Elli
147

60

87

Janne Vaha

Ville Turunen

Teemu Ekstam TSS

Mikko Lahtinen HSC



ES-CUP PUUHAPARK ELLIVUORI GS
LOPPUTULOKSET

SARJA: N8

Sija Lahto Lisenssi Nimi
Nro Nro

N R WN -

14 60324154 Ahlman Kiira

9 60403276 Lamsa Peppi
5 60530565 Koskimaa Anni

19 60403277 Lamsa Veera

18 60306737 Siitonen Senja

20 60178442 Lahdeoja Pihla

16 60598677 Zhang Zifeng Stella
12 60504188 Laaksonen Malina

8 60417391 Isotalo Elsa

10 15 60496475 Simpura Essi
11 17 60520198 Kuoppala Venla
12 13 60495176 Moisio Tilhi

13 11 60600094 Maajarvi Mella

4 60424542 Martin Olivia
6 60603819 Lehtiniemi Nelli
7 60424625 Martin Madison

DSQ-2 10 60537643 Laine Halla

SARJA: M8

Sija Lahto Lisenssi Nimi
Nro Nro
30 60197576 Tamminen Joakim
36 60437951 Ehrnrooth Walther
34 60518191 Le Bell Oscar
28 60178320 Jarvilahti Vilho

38 LIIBERG RONNY
35 60178228 Appelqgvist Dominic

1
2
3
4
5 33 60477750 Karasjarvi Kasper
6
7
8

26 10003707 Manninen Emil
9 31 60577257 AURANEN DANIEL
10 37 60438019 Totterman Elmer
11 27 60407630 Cederqvist Aston
DNS-1 25 60424520 Tuominen Max
DNS-1 29 60505802 Koivula Urho
DNF-1 32 60462833 Frojdo Wilhelm
DSQ-2 24 10004106 Timonen Samuli

SARJA: N10

Sija Lahto Lisenssi Nimi
Nro Nro
59 40375370 Luukko Ada
46 60415988 Ramsak Ella Elizabeth
53 60211380 Halme Sofia Hilma Juulia
43 60312805 Vainio Isla

69 60200501 Makela Matilda
65 60534140 Haapamaki Frida

1
2
3
4
5 51 60416261 Kellokoski Hilja
6
7
8

70 40464417 Rekila Olivia

9 68 60573723 Jovcheva Alexandra
10 62 60168701 Kiuru Enni
11 67 60175986 Kanninen Hilla
12 66 60321768 Koivula Hertta
13 58 40464428 Siitonen Sanni
14 44 40404577 Lahdeoja Hilla
15 50 60118178 Peltonen Minttu
16 61 60407550 Kangosijarvi Venla
17 64 60600095 Aronen Senni

Etela Suomen Alppi

Synt.
vuosi
14
14
14
14
15
14
15
16
14
15
14
15
16
14
16
16
16

Synt.
vuosi
14
14
16
14
14
16
14
14
14
14
14
14
17
14
14

Synt.
vuosi
12
12
12
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
13
13
12
12
13
12

Seura

TSS
GRIFK
ELLIST
GRIFK
GRIFK
GRIFK
HSC
MeTas
TSS
TSS
HAJY
ELLIST
HAJY
GRIFK
HAJY
GRIFK
TAWA

Seura

LHS
HSC
PeSla
GRIFK
PeSla
GRIFK
GRIFK
TSS
HSC
HYSS
TSS
GRIFK
HSC
TuSla
HYSS

Seura

HSC
GRIFK
LHS
TSS
HSC
TSS
PeSla
GRIFK
HSC
LHS
TAWA
HSC
GRIFK
GRIFK
ELLIST
HSC
TAWA

-

1.krs

aika
39,77
39,89
40,98
40,92
4512
45,89
46,24
45,62
47,65
51,32
50,13
52,08
53,54

56,40

1.krs

aika
34,72
36,51
39,08
40,36
39,65
42,31
42,82
42,24
44,46
41,47
46,64

10,33

1.krs

aika
33,34
34,59
37,20
35,65
35,78
36,13
36,44
36,59
36,59
37,72
37,83
37,22
37,97
38,40
38,33
38,73
39,43

2.krs

aika
38,93
40,37
39,49
41,83
45,76
46,11
46,87
49,19
48,86
50,23
51,56
51,98
53,08

2.krs

aika
35,15
36,68
37,59
37,59
39,69
40,86
41,07
43,44
43,63
48,47
44,36

50,43

2.krs

aika
33,32
35,48
33,11
35,20
35,50
35,76
36,19
36,71
36,86
36,67
36,95
38,02
38,59
38,68
38,79
38,59
39,29

Osallistujia: 17 kpl
Loppu

1:

aika
18,70

1:20,26
1:20,47
1:22,75
1:30,88
1:32,00
1:33,11
1:34,81
1:36,51
1:41,55
1:41,69
1:44,06
1:46,62

Aika
ero

1,56

1,77

4,05
12,18
13,30
14,41
16,11
17,81
22,85
22,99
25,36
27,92

Osallistujia: 15 kpl
Loppu

aika

1:09,87

1:
1:
1:
1:

13,19
16,67
17,95
19,34

1:23,17
1:23,89
1:25,68
1:28,09
1:29,94
1:31,00

Aika
ero

3,32
6,80
8,08
9,47
13,30
14,02
15,81
18,22
20,07
21,13

Osallistujia: 32 kpl
Loppu

aika

1:06,66

RN\ K\ U S U\ UK\ (U U U\ UK\ (U U G UK UK N U

10,07
110,31
110,85
11,28
111,89
112,63
13,30
113,45
114,39
114,78
115,24
16,56
117,08
17,12
117,32
18,72

Aika
ero

341
3,65
4,19
4,62
5,23
5,97
6,64
6,79
7,73
8,12
8,58
9,90
10,42
10,46
10,66
12,06

Qsport Race Management Software - © Q-Soft Oy



ES-CUP PUUHAPARK ELLIVUORI GS

LOPPUTULOKSET
SARJA: N10
Sija Lahto Lisenssi Nimi
Nro Nro
18 63 60256252 Rossi Garcia Alma
19 60 10003707 Manninen Elna
20 49 60596757 Atrila Jemina
21 54 40448446 YU catherine
22 55 60501077 Krogius Louise
23 48 60520187 Lehtiniemi Neea
24 42 60241285 Verho Siiri
25 57 60590740 Juuri Jane
26 71 60178307 Jortikka Emilia
27 72 60477405 Makinen Ada
28 56 60411647 Laaksonen Semina
DNS-1 47 60307248 Tuominen Sofia
DNF-1 45 60215661 Rotko Katariina
DSQ-2 41 40454322 Sabbatini Viola
DSQ-2 52 40454321 Sabbatini Giulia
SARJA: M10
Sija Lahto Lisenssi Nimi
Nro Nro
1 81 60183031 lahtinen reima
2 92 40406214 Rauhala Rufus
3 87 40466050 Niemisvirta Raul
4 91 60299840 Huju Sami
5 76 60405641 Ehrnrooth William
6 90 60178231 Diesen Kiril
7 97 40401003 Kalugin Vladimir
8 93 60199661 Teivaala Aarre
9 80 60419413 Tapiala Eetu
10 86 60407800 Kauppila Daniel
11 95 60422583 Vilo Max
12 94 60392953 Karkiainen Leon
13 77 60415424 Totterman Vejne
14 89 40464376 Liljelund Leon
15 79 60178330 Haavisto Anton
16 100 60301814 Maaskola Anton
17 78 10003920 Sarrola Elia
18 98 10003355 Ketonen Miko
19 96 40464372 Lehtinen Moritz
20 84 60590659 Simpura Atte
DNS-1 82 60308182 Wegelius Emil
DNS-1 99 40464346 Jarvilahti Aksel
DNF-1 83 60317906 Saramaa Nicolas
DNF-1 85 60178492 Korppi Kasimir
DNF-1 88 10004631 Torma Pyry
DNF-1 101 60417820 Laaksonen Robin
SARJA: N12
Sija Lahto Lisenssi Nimi
Nro Nro
1 118 40408253 Pajala Emma
2 132 40422522 Rantalainen Iris
3 105 40475560 Lipsanen Vilma
4 128 40458350 Vainio Lumi
5 111 40343317 Peltola Sanni
5 110 60403275 Lamsa Minttu
7 119 40475562 Lipsanen Miisa
8 131 40249222 Anttila Minni

Etela Suomen Alppi

Synt.
vuosi
13
12
13
13
12
13
13
12
12
13
13
12
12
13
13

Synt.
vuosi
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
13
12
12
12
12
13
12
13
12
12
13
12
13
13
12
13
12

Synt.
vuosi
10
10
10
10
10
11
10
11

Seura

PeSla
TSS
HSC
HSC
FK-37
HAJY
TSS
PeSla
GRIFK
ELLIST
MeTas
GRIFK
LHS
TuSla
TuSla

Seura

HSC
HSC
GRIFK
PeSla
HSC
GRIFK
ELLIST
GRIFK
HYSS
PeSla
GRIFK
PeSla
HYSS
GRIFK
HSC
GRIFK
HYSS
HYSS
GRIFK
TSS
GRIFK
GRIFK
PeSla
GRIFK
PeSla
PeSla

Seura

HSC
LHS
LHS
TSS
GRIFK
GRIFK
LHS
TSS

1.krs

aika
39,82
39,38
39,92
41,08
40,48
41,84
44,01
40,48
46,54
48,68
53,73

45,73
45,82

1.krs
aika
32,53
32,80
32,95
33,90
34,38
35,93
36,74
37,43
37,17
37,47
37,52
38,76
38,12
37,63
39,44
40,96
40,04
40,90
43,86
1:01,26

1.krs

aika
33,01
32,04
32,45
33,15
34,88
33,91
34,75
34,53

2.krs

aika
39,10
40,18
40,23
39,11
40,21
41,62
44,01
52,28
47,03
47,31
50,80

33,66

2.krs
aika
33,19
33,39
33,26
34,02
34,12
34,93
37,16
37,10
38,03
38,02
38,50
37,56
38,28
39,35
38,62
40,20
41,72
41,83
43,95
1:02,99

34,17
36,44
35,94
35,24

2.krs

aika
31,56
32,59
32,78
33,51
32,90
33,87
33,20
33,88

Osallistujia: 32 kpl
Loppu

1:
1:

aika
18,92
19,56

1:20,15
1:20,19
1:20,69
1:23,46
1:28,02
1:32,76
1:33,57
1:35,99
1:44,53

Aika
ero
12,26
12,90
13,49
13,53
14,03
16,80
21,36
26,10
26,91
29,33
37,87

Osallistujia: 26 kpl
Loppu

aika

1:05,72
1:06,19
1:06,21
1:07,92
1:08,50

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1

10,86
113,90
114,53
15,20
115,49
116,02
116,32
116,40
116,98
:18,06

1:21,16
1:21,76
1:22,73
1:27,81
2:04,25

Aika
ero

0,47
0,49
2,20
2,78
5,14
8,18
8,81
9,48
9,77
10,30
10,60
10,68
11,26
12,34
15,44
16,04
17,01
22,09
58,53

Osallistujia: 32 kpl
Loppu

aika

1:04,57
1:04,63
1:05,23
1:06,66
1:07,78
1:07,78
1:07,95
1:08,41

Qsport Race Management Software - © Q-Soft Oy

Aika
ero

0,06
0,66
2,09
3,21
3,21
3,38
3,84



ES-CUP PUUHAPARK ELLIVUORI GS

LOPPUTULOKSET
SARJA: N12
Sija Lahto Lisenssi Nimi
Nro Nro
9 126 60256114 Karasjarvi Kiira
10 117 40316730 Piirainen Elli
11 116 40427174 Maajarvi Neela
12 124 40459462 Vidman Olivia
13 129 60168700 Kiuru Isla
14 135 40282499 Ahonen Julia
15 113 40403444 Ahokas Anna
16 136 40391799 Peltonen Lotta
17 120 40464418 Rekila Oona
18 122 40371870 Térma Meri
18 112 40346134 Bjorkstén Maxine
20 106 40405703 SERGELIUS Lene
21 133 40292219 AURANEN ALEXANDRA
22 107 60175833 Moisio Pihla
23 109 60496785 Ehrnrooth Alexandra
24 123 40457588 Wahlsten Ada
25 125 60180682 Valimaki Viivi
26 115 60292251 Londen Lina
27 114 60156831 Salomaa Milla
28 130 60179166 Heinakallio Eerika
29 121 60511070 Nikkola Elli
DNS-1 108 40378801 Kellokoski Alexandra
DNS-1 134 60179168 Heinakallio Katariina
DNF-1 127 40407791 Neste Maisa
SARJA: M12
Sija Lahto Lisenssi Nimi
Nro Nro
1 160 40398519 Itala Olli
2 163 40422525 Rantalainen Aaron
3 149 40465833 Huhti Kasper
4 152 40384908 Pyrré Emil
5 148 40393496 Tamminen Joel
6 142 60301012 Le Bell Robin
7 144 60312815 Rauhala Kaius
8 156 10002675 Aminoff Jonas
9 153 40408586 Reijonen Riku
10 165 40346496 Ahonen Niklas
11 170 40460118 Nystén Amos
11 168 40276470 Gylling Wilhelm
13 157 40407727 Karihtala Kasper
14 140 40462655 Westergard Juho
15 159 40464411 Ramsay Dominic
16 161 60332792 Syrjala Vili
17 166 40464389 Mezhuev Aleksander
18 155 60417390 Isotalo Urho
19 169 60326618 Vaha Vilppu
20 145 40406352 Lommerse Lucas
21 167 60284844 Paavola Joonas
22 150 60201002 Ahlman Luukas
23 147 40470415 Frojdo Robert
24 162 60316437 Huttunen Alex
DNS-1 143 60152628 Tomminen Eero
DNS-1 151 60212192 Makinen Jonatan
DNS-1 154 10003402 Koeppel Kai
DNF-1 146 60084107 Lahtinen Sulo
DNF-1 158 40462232 Harju-Jeanty Emil

Etela Suomen Alppi

Synt.
vuosi
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
11
10
11
11
11
10
10
10
11
11
10
11
10
11
10

Synt.
vuosi
10
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
11
10
11
10
10
10
11
10
11
10
11
10
11
11
11
11
10
11
11
10
10

Seura

PeSla
HSC
HAJY
TuSla
LHS
LeviSC
GRIFK
ELLIST
GRIFK
PeSla
GRIFK
FK-37
HSC
GRIFK
HSC
MeTas
POSS
FK-37
TAWA
ELLIST
PeSla
GRIFK
ELLIST
HSC

Seura

TuSla
LHS
TSS
HSC
LHS
PeSla
HSC
PeSla
HYSS
GRIFK
S-66
GRIFK
GRIFK
HAJY
GRIFK
HAJY
GRIFK
TSS
ELLIST
HSC
LHS
TSS
TuSla
HSC
HAJY
PeSla
PeSla
HSC
HSC

1.krs

aika
34,70
35,17
34,71
36,07
35,55
35,49
35,81
35,76
36,10
36,41
36,22
36,62
39,07
37,76
38,16
38,49
39,13
38,78
40,53
41,20
45,18

1.krs

aika
31,74
31,81
32,75
32,55
32,61
32,95
32,88
33,60
34,80
34,74
34,40
35,27
35,32
34,62
35,39
35,80
35,62
36,32
36,96
37,11
38,26
37,93
39,12
41,51

Osallistujia: 32 kpl

2.krs Loppu Aika
aika aika ero
34,00 1:08,70 4,13
33,72 1:08,89 4,32
34,81 1:09,52 4,95
34,19 1:10,26 5,69

35,24 1:10,79 6,22
35,55 1:11,04 6,47
35,98 1:11,79 7,22
36,08 1:11,84 7,27
35,88 1:11,98 7,41
35,73 1:12,14 7,57
35,92 1:12,14 7,57
35,67 1:12,29 7,72
35,65 1:14,72 10,15
37,86 1:15,62 11,05
38,78 1:16,94 12,37
39,63 1:18,12 13,55
39,18 1:18,31 13,74
40,31 1:19,09 14,52
42,74 1:23,27 18,70
43,04 1:2424 19,67
45,34 1:30,52 25,95
32,12

Osallistujia: 31 kpl
2.krs Loppu Aika
aika aika ero
31,58 1:03,32
31,56 1:03,37 0,05
31,77 1:04,52 1,20
32,12 1:04,67 1,35
32,65 1:05,26 1,94
32,48 1:05,43 2,11
33,20 1:06,08 2,76
32,92 1:06,52 3,20
34,02 1:08,82 5,50
34,58 1:09,32 6,00
35,40 1:09,80 6,48
34,53 1:09,80 6,48
34,80 1:10,12 6,80

35,56 1:10,18 6,86
34,85 1:10,24 6,92
35,98 1:11,78 8,46
36,30 1:11,92 8,60
35,90 1:12,22 8,90
38,44 1:1540 12,08
38,32 1:1543 12,11
37,50 1:15,76 12,44
38,59 1:16,52 13,20
39,33 1:18,45 15,13
41,26 1:22,77 19,45
31,42

31,62

Qsport Race Management Software - © Q-Soft Oy



ES-CUP PUUHAPARK ELLIVUORI GS

LOPPUTULOKSET
SARJA: M12
Sija Lahto Lisenssi Nimi
Nro Nro
DSQ-1 141 60420987 Vainio Urho
DSQ-1 164 40342737 Lehtinen Alex
SARJA: N14
Sija Lahto Lisenssi Nimi
Nro Nro
1 179 40345144 Kalugina Alisa
2 176 40182517 Miettinen Veera
3 182 60162943 Leikkanen Riina
4 175 60203012 Winqvist Stella
5 174 40182539 Taivainen Sini
6 184 40398506 Frojdo Ellen
7 180 40271121 Nieminen Sara
8 185 40467296 Kuusinen Ella
9 186 40476685 Jussila Kerttu
10 183 40282285 Aronen Emilia
11 177 60178484 Kirmanen Laura
DNS-1 178 40326518 Virta Eevi
DNF-1 181 40281964 Vainio Emilia
SARJA: M14
Sija Lahto Lisenssi Nimi
Nro Nro
1 198 40341047 Tamminen Joonas
2 194 40185097 Uotila Ted
3 202 40455023 Kauppila Luuk
4 204 60215540 Saramaa Patrik
5 193 40474804 Rossi Garcia Aldo
6 196 40447979 Paavola Jere
7 203 60318127 Laaksonen Anton
8 191 60306686 Ylitalo Max
9 190 40408071 Cederqvist Elliot
10 195 60215783 Artama Jimi
11 197 40375369 Luukko Anton
12 208 40408587 Reijonen Joni
13 205 60188372 Makinen Oliver
14 199 60212304 Aminoff Emil
15 200 60309610 Tapiala Antti
16 206 60269772 Krogius Viktor
17 207 40143241 Klockars Daniel
18 192 40405818 KARKIAINEN NOOA
19 201 60505999 Atrila Jesper
SARJA: N16
Sija Lahto Lisenssi Nimi
Nro Nro
1 214 60199697 Huju Susa
2 216 40067866 Ranta-aho Jessica
3 220 40263149 Laiho Lempi
4 213 40071400 Londen Bianca
5 219 40080912 Kolster Alva
6 215 40467292 Kuusinen Emma
7 224 40182540 Taivainen Suvi
8 212 40462826 Valimaki Venla
DNS-1 217 40065089 Timonen Ella
DNS-1 223 60599192 Lindstrém Annika
DNF-1 218 40273673 Ekstam Elsa

Etela Suomen Alppi

Synt.
vuosi
11
10

Synt.
vuosi
08
08
09
08
08
08
09
08
08
09
09
08
08

Synt.
vuosi
08
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
08
09
09
09
08
09
09
09
08
09
09

Synt.
vuosi
07
06
06
06
07
06
06
07
06
07
06

Seura

HYSS
GRIFK

Seura

ELLIST
TAWA
ELLIST
HYSS
TAWA
TuSla
ELLIST
MeTas
POSS
TAWA
GRIFK
POSS
TAWA

Seura

LHS
PeSla
PeSla
PeSla
PeSla
LHS
PeSla
TSS
TSS
TSS
HSC
HYSS
PeSla
PeSla
HYSS
FK-37
GRIFK
PeSla
HSC

Seura

PeSla
ELLIST
HAJY
FK-37
FK-37
MeTas
TAWA
POSS
HYSS
HYSS
TSS

1.krs
aika

1.krs

aika
32,14
32,06
32,73
33,76
33,85
33,73
35,19
35,13
32,65
40,33
38,49

1.krs

aika
29,65
31,54
31,49
31,53
32,85
32,44
31,97
32,57
32,40
32,06
32,74
32,69
33,20
33,58
33,09
34,29
34,88
35,65
36,62

1.krs

aika
31,46
31,88
31,73
32,38
33,90
34,09
33,65
34,61

Osallistujia: 31 kpl
2.krs Loppu Aika
aika aika ero
38,73
32,73

Osallistujia: 13 kpl
2.krs Loppu Aika
aika aika ero
32,04 1:04,18
32,71 1:04,77 0,59
32,78 1:05,51 1,33
34,32 1:08,08 3,90
34,27 1:08,12 3,94
34,59 1:08,32 4,14
34,92 1:10,11 5,93
35,02 1:10,15 5,97
38,82 1:11,47 7,29
34,38 1:14,71 10,53
37,56 1:16,05 11,87

34,90

Osallistujia: 19 kpl
2.krs Loppu Aika
aika aika ero
29,79 59,44
30,54 1:02,08 2,64
31,19 1:02,68 3,24
31,99 1:03,52 4,08
31,46 1:04,31 4,87
32,07 1:04,51 5,07
32,67 1:04,64 5,20
32,16 1:04,73 5,29
32,49 1:04,89 5,45
33,23 1:05,29 5,85
32,74 1:05,48 6,04
32,88 1:05,57 6,13
32,47 1:05,67 6,23
32,53 1:06,11 6,67
33,03 1:06,12 6,68
33,90 1:08,19 8,75
35,20 1:10,08 10,64
35,76 1:11,41 11,97
36,02 1:12,64 13,20

Osallistujia: 13 kpl
2.krs Loppu Aika
aika aika ero
31,20 1:02,66
31,73 1:03,61 0,95
32,04 1:03,77 1,11
32,03 1:04,41 1,75
33,77 1:07,67 5,01
33,63 1:07,72 5,06
34,58 1:08,23 5,57
34,11 1:08,72 6,06

30,76

Qsport Race Management Software - © Q-Soft Oy



ES-CUP PUUHAPARK ELLIVUORI GS
LOPPUTULOKSET

SARJA: N16
Sija Lahto

Nro

DNF-1 221

DNF-1 222
SARJA: M16

Sija Lahto

Nro

1 228
SARJA: NYL

Sija Lahto

Nro
235
234
233
232

A WN =

SARJA: MYL
Sija Lahto
Nro

1 239

Lisenssi Nimi

Nro

40340034 Alve Sarianna
60181212 Ranta Aino

Lisenssi Nimi
Nro

40301204 Virtanen Daniel

Lisenssi Nimi

Nro

40148360 Ekstam Elli
40349556 Westergard Aino
60503596 Taipale Maija
60432758 Salonen Veera

Lisenssi Nimi
Nro

60303949 Aalto Tommi

Kilpailijoita yhteensa: 204 kpl

Etela Suomen Alppi

Synt. Seura
vuosi

07 MeTas
07 PeSla

Synt. Seura
vuosi

07 HAJY

Synt. Seura
vuosi

05 TSS

03 HAJY
05 MeTas
03 ELLIST

Synt. Seura
vuosi

05 ELLIST

1.krs
aika

1.krs
aika
32,29

1.krs

aika
31,51
34,96
34,94
34,79

1.krs
aika
31,29

2.krs

aika
32,61
30,78

2.krs
aika
31,13

2.krs

aika
31,20
33,91
34,82
35,51

2.krs
aika
30,82

Osallistujia: 13 kpl

Loppu
aika

Aika
ero

Osallistujia: 1 kpl

Loppu
aika
1:03,42

Aika
ero

Osallistujia: 4 kpl

Loppu

aika
1:02,71
1:08,87
1:09,76
1:10,30

Aika
ero

6,16
7,05
7,59

Osallistujia: 1 kpl

Loppu
aika
1:02,11

Aika
ero

Qsport Race Management Software - © Q-Soft Oy



